European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
258
Refrigeration components
Pressure actuated water valves
V246 - V248
Water regulating valves for high pressure refrigerants
The V246 - V248 series 2-way and 3-way pressure actuated water

Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here
Ordering information
Standard production models - Range 13.8 to 27.6 bar
Codes Construction Valve size and connection Element style
Shipping weight
(kg)
V246GA1A001C
Direct acting, Commercial
3/8 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228
Style 5
1.86
V246GB1A001C 1/2 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 1.4
V246GC1A001C 3/4 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 1.7
V246GD1B001C 1 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 4.2
V246GE1B001C 1-1/4 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 4.5
V246GR1B001C 1-1/2 in. Flange, DIN2533 6.2
V246GS1B001C 2 in. Flange, DIN2533 12.3
V246HA1B001C
Direct acting, Maritime
3/8 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 1.86
V246HB1B001C 1/2 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 1.4
V246HC1B001C 3/4 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 2.0
V246HD1B001C 1 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 228 4.3
V246HE1B001C 1-1/4 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 228 4.7
V246HR1B001C 1-1/2 in. Flange, DIN86021 6.2
V246HS1B001C 2 in. Flange, DIN86021 12.3
European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
259

INLET
Modulating water valves
Ordering information
Standard production models - Range 13.8 to 27.8 bar
Codes Construction Valve size and connection Element style Shipping weight (kg)
V248GB1B001C
Direct acting, Commercial
1/2 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7
Style 5
2.3
V248GC1B001C 3/4 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 3.0
V248GD1B001C 1 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 5.5
V248GE1B001C 1-1/4 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 5.0
V248GF1B001C 1-1/2 in. BSPT Screw, ISO 7 11.3
V248HC1B001C Direct acting, Maritime 3/4 in. BSPP Screw, ISO 228 3.0